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ENVOLVIMEN
AGROPECUARIO DE SERGIPE

& SIAGRO

Empresas Registradas para Venda Direta em Sergipe

Cnpj Razéo Social UF Municipio Data Validade
07.XXX.XXX/0013-60 SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A. TO ARAGUAINA 10/09/2025
07.XXX.XXX/0004-97 BRA DEFENSIVOS AGRICOLAS LTDA TO ARAGUAINA 16/09/2025
61.XXX.XXX/0001-30 IHARABRAS SA INDUSTRIAS QUIMICAS SP SOROCABA 08/09/2025
60.XXX.XXX/0010-80 SYNGENTA PROTECAO DE CULTIVOS LTDA SP SAO PAULO 12/04/2026
21.XXX.XXX/0001-27 AGROFRESH BRASIL LTDA. SP SAO PAULO 25/03/2026
30.XXX.XXX/0001-99 PROVIVI DO BRASIL SERVICOS AGRICOLAS LTDA SP SAO PAULO 09/11/2025
01.XXX.XXX/0001-27 ALBAUGH AGRO BRASIL LTDA. SP SAO PAULO 27/08/2025
34 . XXX.XXX/0001-70 SM AGROCARE BRASIL IMPORTACAO COMERCIO E SERVICOS AGRICOLAS SP SAO PAULO 11/10/2025
64.XXX.XXX/0002-26 MONSANTO DO BRASIL LTDA SP SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS 30/08/2026
54 XXX.XXX/0001-18 STOLLER DO BRASIL LTDA SP COSMOPOLIS 26/10/2025
11.XXX.XXX/0010-07 KOPPERT DO BRASIL HOLDING S.A. SP CHARQUEADA 14/04/2026
27 . XXX.XXX/0001-22 AGROALLIANZ S.A. SP CAMPINAS 28/10/2025
07.XXX.XXX/0012-89 SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A. SP BARUERI 28/04/2026
01.XXX.XXX/0004-70 ALBAUGH AGRO BRASIL LTDA RJ RESENDE 30/03/2026
07.XXX.XXX/0019-55 SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA S.A /PA PA MARABA 12/09/2025
07.XXX.XXX/0006-30 SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A. MT QUERENCIA 30/11/2025
07.XXX.XXX/0001-44 BRA DEFENSIVOS AGRICOLAS LTDA. SP PIRACICABA 26/10/2025
11.XXX.XXX/0001-27 OMEX AGRIFLUIDS DO BRASIL PRODUTOS AGRICOLAS LTDA SP PIRACICABA 13/04/2026
27 XXX.XXX/0001-74 LALLEMAND SOLUCOES BIOLOGICAS LTDA SP PIRACICABA 10/08/2026
18.XXX.XXX/0020-88 BAYER S.A. SP PAULINIA 18/10/2025
60.XXX.XXX/0050-78 SYNGENTA PROTECAO DE CULTIVOS LTDA SP PAULINIA 12/04/2026
10.XXX.XXX/0004-01 RAINBOW DEFENSIVOS AGRICOLAS LTDA SP PAULINIA 07/10/2025
07.XXX.XXX/0003-98 SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA SA SP PAULINIA 22/05/2026
04.XXX.XXX/0017-55 FMC QUIMICA DO BRASIL LTDA.. SP PAULINIA 01/12/2025
47 XXX.XXX/0063-49 CTVA PROTECAO DE CULTIVOS LTDA. SP PAULINIA 25/03/2026
02.XXX.XXX/0018-14 ADAMA BRASIL S/A SP PAULINIA 25/10/2025
01.XXX.XXX/0011-07 ALBAUGH AGRO BRASIL LTDA SP PAULINIA 10/04/2026
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Cnpj
05.XXX.XXX/0001-03
05.XXX.XXX/0001-81
61.XXX.XXX/0022-64
61.XXX.XXX/0030-74
07.XXX.XXX/0014-40
04.XXX.XXX/0003-50
01.XXX.XXX/0001-53
08.XXX.XXX/0003-56
04.XXX.XXX/0005-11
04.XXX.XXX/0007-83
21.XXX.XXX/0001-17
47 XXX.XXX/0056-10
00.XXX.XXX/0001-00
75.XXX.XXX/0001-99
07.XXX.XXX/0010-17
15.XXX.XXX/0001-41
24 XXX.XXX/0013-19
05.XXX.XXX/0010-26
18.XXX.XXX/0001-33
11.XXX.XXX/0012-97
36.XXX.XXX/0001-83
07.XXX.XXX/0011-06
26.XXX.XXX/0001-23
27 XXX.XXX/0002-55
12.XXX.XXX/0001-95
02.XXX.XXX/0001-76
07.XXX.XXX/0009-83
07.XXX.XXX/0001-26

Razéo Social
AMVAC DO BRASIL 3P LTDA
INFLORA BIOCIENCIA LTDA
IHARABRAS SA INDUSTRIAS QUIMICAS

IHARABRAS S/A INDUSTRIAS QUIMICAS - VILA MARTINS
SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A.

FMC QUIMICA DO BRASIL LTDA.

MULTIAVE LTDA
H & F NORDESTE AGRICOLA DO BRASIL LTDA
FMC QUIMICA DO BRASIL LTDA.
FMC QUIMICA DO BRASIL LTDA.
UBY AGROQUIMICA S.A
CTVA PROTECAO DE CULTIVOS LTDA.
PRENTISS QUIMICA LTDA
NORTOX SA
SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A.
COSPAL COMERCIAL SANTANTONIENSE DE PRODUTOS AGROPECUARIOS LT
PLANTEBEM COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS AGRIC
AGROCANA COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES LTDA
CJS COMERCIAL AGRICOLA E REPRESENTACOES LTDA
CENTRAL DE ADUBOS COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO LTDA
MEGA SAFRA COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES LTDA
SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A.
NOOA CIENCIA E TECNOLOGIA AGRICOLA LTDA
LALLEMAND SOLUCOES BIOLOGICAS LTDA
BEM DA TERRA BIOLOGICOS LTDA

ADAMA BRASIL S/A - LONDRINA
SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A.
SUMITOMO CHEMICAL BRASIL INDUSTRIA QUIMICA S.A.
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UF
SP
SP
SP
SP
RO
SP
PE
PE
MG
MG
MG
MG
PR
PR
MT
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
MG
MG
MG
PR
GO
CE

Municipio
JABOTICABAL
JABOTICABAL

ITU
ITU
VILHENA
IGARAPAVA
RECIFE
PETROLINA

UBERABA

UBERABA

UBERABA

UBERABA

CAMPO LARGO
ARAPONGAS
CUIABA
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS

RIO REAL

RIO REAL
PARIPIRANGA
PARIPIRANGA
PARIPIRANGA

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES
PATOS DE MINAS
PATOS DE MINAS
PATOS DE MINAS

LONDRINA
APARECIDA DE GOIANIA
MARACANAU

Data Validade
15/06/2026
26/06/2026
21/03/2026
17/09/2025
10/09/2025
30/10/2025
05/07/2026
10/12/2025
18/01/2026
18/04/2026
22/07/2026
25/06/2026
16/02/2026
09/12/2025
04/10/2025
25/05/2026
01/09/2025
09/10/2025
15/09/2026
30/04/2026
21/01/2026
19/11/2025
30/10/2025
10/08/2026
01/10/2025
07/10/2025
04/10/2025
18/04/2026



